
Tax Year 2021 Non-Dependent Residents Returns Processed Through 11/25 and in Cognos Table

Number of returns

Single/MS HH MJ\QW # Cumulative # Cumulative

 <= 0  <= 0  <= 0 63,284 63,284 71,980 71,980

0 <= 10000 0 <= 15000 0 <= 20000 72,828 136,112 92,782 164,762

10000 <= 20000 15000 <= 30000 20000 <= 40000 88,914 225,026 113,852 278,614

20000 <= 30000 30000 <= 45000 40000 <= 60000 92,300 317,326 120,829 399,443

30000 <= 50000 45000 <= 75000 60000 <= 100000 173,725 491,051 241,553 640,996

50000 <= 75000 75000 <= 112500 100000 <= 150000 117,470 608,521 174,433 815,429

75000 <= 100000 112500 <= 150000 150000 <= 200000 43,807 652,328 66,286 881,715

100000 <= 125000 150000 <= 187500 200000 <= 250000 18,597 670,925 28,390 910,105

125000 <= 150000 187500 <= 225000 250000 <= 300000 9,475 680,400 14,680 924,785

150000 <= 200000 225000 <= 300000 300000 <= 400000 9,590 689,990 14,999 939,784

200000 <= 300000 300000 <= 450000 400000 <= 600000 7,152 697,142 11,437 951,221

300000 <= 600000 450000 <= 900000 600000 <= 1200000 4,585 701,727 7,257 958,478

600000 <= 1000000 900000 <= 1500000 1200000 <= 2000000 1,043 702,770 1,650 960,128

 > 1,000,000 >1,500,000 >2,000,000 958 703,728 1,547 961,675

Process date in the Cognos table is different than the date used as a cutoff for the checks. I do not have access to that date variable.

Number of individuals/checks


